

Macc 27/17
Reg No 142/17

Order No.10 dt. 01.9.18

To day is fixed for framing of issue.

Both parties file hazira.

Perused the pleadings and matirials on record.

Issue are framed in seperate sheet and kept in record.

To 20.11.18 for P. Hearing.